
Annex  1 
The number of first registered electric private cars in   

each of the past 5 financial years by models 
 

Name of manufacturer of 
electric private car 

Model of electric private car

Number of first registered vehicles in the 
financial year 

2012 
‐2013

2013 
‐2014

2014 
‐2015 

2015 
‐2016

2016 
‐2017

BMW 

I3 (I01)   0  0  251  166  53 

I3 94AH (I01)  0  0  0  0  52 
Sub‐total： 0  0  251  166  105 

BYD  E6  0  1  14  4  4 

Mitsubishi    I‐MIEV  2  2  3  0  1 

Nissan 

E‐NV200 5‐SEATS  0  0  0  1  2 

E‐NV200 7‐SEATS  0  0  6  8  7 

LEAF  39  21  25  32  29 

LEAF PLUS  0  0  6  4  2 
Sub‐total： 39  21  37  45  40 

Renault 

FLUENCE Z.E.  11  3  0  0  9 

ZOE  0  0  0  2  1 

ZOE (R240)  0  0  0  13  18 
Sub‐total： 11  3  0  15  28 

SMART 
SMART FORTWO COUPE 
ELECTRIC DRIVE 

0  0  0  0  2 

TAZZARI  EM1  0  0  1  1  0 

TESLA  MODEL S 60 KWH  0  0  124  41  248 

 
MODEL S 60 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  196 

  MODEL S 70 KWH  0  0  0  261  202 

 
MODEL S 70 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  693  470 

 
MODEL S 75 KWH  0  0  0  0  172 

MODEL S 75 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  361 

  MODEL S 85 KWH  0  0  402  438  10 

 
MODEL S 85 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  647  58 

 
MODEL S 85 KWH 
PERFORMANCE 

0  0  429  16  0 

 
MODEL S 85 KWH 
PERFORMANCE DUAL MOTOR

0  0  0  479  21 



Name of manufacturer of 
electric private car 

Model of electric private car

Number of first registered vehicles in the 
financial year 

2012 
‐2013

2013 
‐2014

2014 
‐2015 

2015 
‐2016

2016 
‐2017

TESLA  MODEL S 90 KWH  0  0  0  14  9 

 
MODEL S 90 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  106  944 

 
MODEL S 90 KWH 
PERFORMANCE DUAL MOTOR

0  0  0  137  222 

 
MODEL S 100KWH    DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  1 

 
MODEL S 100KWH 
PERFORMANCE DUAL MOTOR

0  0  0  0  218 

 
MODEL X 60 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 
 

0  0  0  0  400 

 
MODEL X 75 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  501 

 
MODEL X 90 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  1081 

 

MODEL X 90 KWH 
PERFORMANCE DUAL MOTOR
 
 

0  0  0  0  107 

MODEL X 100 KWH DUAL 
MOTOR 

0  0  0  0  44 

 
MODEL X 100 KWH 
PERFORMANCE DUAL MOTOR

0  0  0  0  331 

  ROADSTER  8  1  1  0  0 

  Sub‐total： 8  1  956  2832  5596 

VOLKSWAGEN  EGOLF 85KW 24.2 KWH CL  0  0  8  55  63 

   Total  60  28  1270  3118  5839 

 
 


